Session O

By Tuesday 26 September

Week 1

Session 1
Tuesday 26 .September
9.00 am - H.00 am

Session 2

Thursday 28 September

9.00 am -41.00 am

Week 2

Session 3
Tuesday 3 October
9.00amF 11.00 am

Session 4
Thursday 5 October
9.00 am- 11.00 am

Week 3

Session'5
By Monday 9 October

Session 6

Tuesday 10 October
9.00 am -11.00 am

Session 7

Thursday-12 October
9.00 am - 11.00 am

Week 4

Session 8
By Monday 16 October

Session 9
Tuesday 17 October
9.00am - 11.00 am

Session 10
Thursday 19 October
9.00 am - 11.00 am

9" Online Course on Statelessness

Agenda Outline
26 September - 19 October 2023
Rome time zone (CEST)

Technical Preparation Video
Self-paced Session

Opening of the Course and Keynote Lecture
Live Session

Nationality and Statelessness in

International Law
Live Session

Causes of Statelessness
Live Session

Identification of Statelessness

and Status Determination
Live Session

Impact of Statelessness
Self-paced Session

Protection of Stateless Persons
Live Session

Preventing and Ending Statelessness
L ive'Session

The #IBelong.Campaigh and the

International Response to Statelessness
Self-paced Session

Refugee Protection and Statelessness
Live Session

Capstone Exercise and Closing of the Course
kive Session

www.iihl.org



